

मे

(RRMSP) 2024-25

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bihta Railway Station to charwaha vidyalay

RWD, Works Division, Dargapur

DIVISION

Amhara Construction Pvt. Ltd.

SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1640

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of Cost

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - (01/02) Clearing and Grubbing Road Land including					
- - - - T/S.					
0.280 Ha. Qty vide TMB					
8 P - (2) Rs 73248.75 - Rs 20510=00					
(02/11(1)) Construction of Subgrade and earthen					
Schoulders - - - T/S					
(1) For 1000m lead					
Qty vide TMB & P - (13)					
299.250 m ³ @ Rs 243=88					
- Rs 72,981=00					
(11) For 100m lead					
Qty vide TMB & P - (13)					
1197=00 m ³ @ Rs 162=93 - Rs 1,95,027=00					
(04/03) Construction of Granular Sub-base-II					
by Providing well graded material - - - T/S					
Qty vide TMB & P - (4)					
78.367 m ³ @ Rs 2530=72					
- Rs 198925=00					
(05/04) Providing laying					
spreading and Compacting					
graded stone aggregate					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
act mix macadam Specf.					
- ication - - - - T/S					
Qty vide TMB & P- (5)					
546.38 m ² @ Rs 3640 = 78 - Rs 1989461 = 00					
(06/05) Providing and					
applying Primer Coat with					
Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					
- - - T/S					
Qty vide TMB & P- (7)					
5464.375 m ² @ Rs 52 = 68 - Rs 287863 = 00					
(07/06) Providing and					
tack coat with Bitumen					
Emulsion - - - - T/S					
Qty vide TMB & P- (7)					
5464.375 m ² @ Rs 18 = 16 - Rs 99233 = 00					
(08/08) Providing and					
applying tack coat					
with Bitumen Emulsion					
(RS-1) - - - - T/S					
Qty vide TMB & P- (10)					
5464.375 m ² @ Rs 15 = 34 - Rs 83824 = 00					
(09/07) Providing and laying					
bituminous macadam					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Wall 100-120 TPH hot mix					
Plant producing - - -					
--- T/S					
Qty vide TMB & P-(9)					
273.224 m ³ @ Rs 10009.36					
					Rs 2734361=00
<u>10/09</u> Providing and laying					
Seamless dense bituminous					
Concrete with 100-120					
TPH both type H.M.P.					
Producing - - - T/S					
Qty vide TMB & P-(12)					
136.613 m ³ @ Rs 12565.40-Rs 1716597=00					
<u>22/10</u> Providing and laying					
of hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound 2.5 mm - - T/S					
AT Edge for BT Portion					
280.00 m ²					
Qty vide TMB & P-(12)					
280.00 m ² @ Rs 644=04					
					Rs 180331=00
<u>24/01</u> Providing and					
fixing Logo of MMGSUY					
informational sign board					
with Logo as per Mark					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Specification and drawing					
- - - T/S					
Qty. note TMB, P-(1)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 10685.53 - Rs					42,742.00
Total Rs					76,21,855.00
Add Cass @ 1% - Rs					76,219.00
Add Seigniorage fees - Rs					93,150.00
Sub Total Rs					77,91,224.00
Add GST @ 18% - Rs					14,02,420.00
Sub Total Rs					91,93,644.00
allow as per agreement					
@ 3.38% - Rs (-)					3,65,907.00

Nett Bill Value Rs 88,27,737.00

31-10-2025

31/10/25

कारपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर

Material Statement

for Seigniorage fee	
26.5 mm to 9.50 mm Stone	
32.314 m ³ @ Rs 913.48 - Rs	30066.00
I) 9.5 mm to 2.36 mm Stone	
23.51 m ³ @ Rs 434.48 - Rs	10,214.00
II) Stone 2.36 to Below (Local sand)	
37.616 m ³ @ Rs 584.64 - Rs	21,999.00
IV) Coarse Aggregate 4.75 mm	

Continuation